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a2 Hersmenn,Bolf

Pinkert, Sven
Konig, Thomas
Sponholz,Steffen
Xublczek, Ral?
viezonke, Uve

Stanuch, Jeray

. Seidel, Ideter

Argld, Hichael
Hoffmann, Jens
Reiche, Frack
Michalke, Andpacw
Scholz, Ridigex

Rennen 3: minnl., Jugend X 1

g

-
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4e
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.+ 33

Thoz, Siaffen
Seifext, Sven
Eekhardd, Christoph
Remus, Heiko

Kehl, Aadrean

Udziela, Tadensz

flysliwiec, Fawel

lieiliner, Eario
Teichert, Inge

gucheyge, Relf

- Smasal, Matthiam

Rumern, ¥zl

Feustel, Uws

/71
4/69
/72
5/
3/69

/10

£12

YT

5/72
371
5771
3/72
a/71

Stmmerda
Hieiflen
Halle
Stwmerda
¥R Polen
deitz
Hailen
Leuna
Coswig
Coswig
Schkopau

Coswig
Sinperda
Coswiyg
Strmerda
Halle

Vi Polen
VR Polen
Louns
Coswig
Hslle
Leouna
Coswig
Coawig

155,4
162,86
166,4
173,0
178,6
169,2
169,2
176,0
188,6
182,8
192,4
189,0
209.4
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105
115

164,8
164,8
173,0
174,46
180,8
185,5
180,8
196,2
231,0
198,8
203,2
225,8
236,2
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G

WoAn

20
25
25
160
130

169,8
169,8

:

Vi U w e © W O

174,8
iso.8
195,5
185,8
201.2
251,0
223,8
228,2
385,8
66,2

- Spfedec - ¥aneclged

Hayneburg, des 03. 05. 1987
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156,8 156,8
169,.4 174,4
165,6 170,6
167.9 167,9
168,2 168,2
165.2 170,2
1T4,3
188,4

i85.8
186,7 196,7

186,6 191,6

188,4

193,4 203,4

165,85 165,8
166,6 171,6

171,8 176,.8
176,6 176,6
183,56 188,6

180,4 185,4
183,1 168,1

195,4 200,4
206,6 211,6
202,2 212,2
205,0 260,0
222,8 237,8
246,9 331,9
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SFomen «n Horren o 1
Fietyesil, Acan

2o tzal ota

3- Bbinanike, Mattiisg

4, Miv e, Zhignisw

9. Mbiler, Nichael

- - A

S, i0lidsasen, Bsrad

Rennen 5y
15

i Palen
¥R
Stmmerda

Folen

¥E Polen
Stamerda

Schikopan

manni, Jugend ¢ 1 2K 1?;18

1. Saratz, Grzegors TC VR Ielen
3¢, Trummer, Thomas 3776 Zeitz
4.3 DBerguann, Helke 3/65  Coswig
5.4 Rehn, Tichazel 8/69  Zeitz
6.5 lUaxder, Tdrk Halle

2. utus,Narek /39 VR Polenm
Ronnen §: winnl, Jugend € 1 AK 15/16

1+ legoez, Andrze] /Tt ¥R Pelen

2. Dude, Grzegorz /T VR Polen

3. Florian, Krzysztof /71 VR Polen

4. Urbrniic, Daniel /71 YR Polen

5 Christoph, Thoues 1,/72 SBnmerds

€. Zchneldey, Frink 3/72 Halle

T. Lokart, Rorny 8/70  Sbumerda

8. Schivolk, Xauder 11/717  Schkopau
Rengen T: Dapen K 1

i, Weber, Cuvastenze Zeityn

2. Braune, Sabine Halle

3. Dietrich, Corina Heifen

4e Xelker, Xarin fleifen-
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5
3
5
5
5

5
0
0
20
>
0
10
235
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162,6
158, 6
171.8
172,0
145,7
201 .4

76,0
177,

185,6
154,0
205,2

175, 4

182,2
187, 3
187,32
190,1
199,8
221,8
240,7
235,7

178,86
l&-’?
20‘.
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137,2
167,3
187, 3
210,1
204,8
221,8
220,71
220:1

178,8

277
210,6
216,6
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12
525
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158,2 158,2 10X
160,0 18%,0 By«
195,1 175,1 - 7
1754 175,64 6¥
191,56 191,6
200,3 211,3

1
179,0 184,0 10X
182,5% 182,55 7

190,8

19§g8

6
193,4 193,4 5
196,4 196,4 4

180,4 180,4 8V
/’ff’

172,8 172,8 12 »
182,5 182,5 161X
183,6 183,86 9N
84,3 189,3 8¢
202,0 202,0 7
210,9 210,85 6
253,4 268,4 5 -
257,2 782,2 ,:if”
61
176,4 176,4 &
198,7 198,7 6
199,6 199,6 5
202,86 202,8 4
'S
M
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lennen 83 weibl, Juzend K 1 4K 1718
QR 20 A

. Gzayksi, :eam,;a /70 TR Polen ¢ 127,6 187,6 10 191,3 201,3 144X
2. Schads, Christians 3/70 Holle 10 190.,7 200,7 © 191,3 i191,3 12
5. Krnanezyk, Boguslewe J76 ¥R Folen 0 193,% 193,535 © 198,8 198,8 11X
4. Zisbeli, birike /76 Helle 0 202,4 202,4 O 204,7 204,7 10
Be. Tolimeny, Katrix 7/69 Goewig 0 203,8 213,86 © 20631°206,1 9
5. Wia¥ls, dHeile . 9/69 TLeuma 15 206,2 229,2 5 04,4 209,4 8
{» Bergmsan, dabl. 33’69_ Cogwig 10 224,2 234,2 5 209,66 214,6 7
8, (Hiather, Jteffi 1/7C Halle- ‘20 220,0 240,0 10 215,6 225,6 6
9. Voigt, Deate 4/69  Leipaig 25 235,8 260,8 20 238,6 258,6 5

1Q. Voigt, Srunhilde 4/69  Leipzig 25 238,6 263,86 65 -226,8 291,8 4

&b
Rennen 91 veibi, Jugend ¥ 1 AK 15/16

1» Dalle, Harianne 12/70  Zeitz S 188,4 193,4 0 188,2 188,2 11
2. Pachclsky, Susapn 3/71  Zeitaz € 202,4 202,4 O 197,8 197,86 9
3. Schulze, Kothrin 5/72 Zsitz 5211,1 216,17 © 209,8 208,8 8
4. Beber, Bws /71 VR Polem 10 221,5 231,5 5 209,7 214,17 TX
5. Lobsch, Angela 3/71  Leipzig 10 214,2 224,2 5 223,2 228,2 6
6, Stengel, Heike 10/71  Stumerds 15 232,7 247,7 10 231,4 241,4 5
7. Noatzsch, Heike 9/7% MeiBen 230 259,0 489,0 175 272,4 #447.4 4
Remmen 10: Herven G 2 . | vh
1o Staniszewski-Staniszewski YR Polen 5174,4 179,4 © 169,4 163,4 20
2. Berro~Trummer Zeiiz 0 69,8 169,8 5 170,8 175,8 16
3. Bodziony-Gienisc V& Polen 5 177,2 182,2 © 175,8 175,8 14K
4. Pokarcsyk-Goroweiki VR Polen 5124,1 189,1° 5 176,8 181,8 12X
5. Fiechur=(kregliok VR PFalcn W 195,0 209,05 185,71 190,31 10K
6, Keilhaue~Naundor? Feitz 5 193,4 198,4 5 192,0 197,06 8
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- Roomen 13: minnl. Jugend C 2 : -

1. Bsbtm-Peanke Zeita 65 192,3 257,3 ©- 193,9 193,9 18
268 10i70 ' '

2. Heilrsr-Heoht Leipzig 0 209,6 209,6 60 200,4 260,4 14
8,70 10/7¢

S« Korv-iowalsXd - SSpuerda 15 224,2 239,2 © 223,4 223,4 12
57 2772 ;

4, Remms-Christof : Stmmerda 20 220,0 240,0 eufg. 10
/71 374 |

5. Sochleleing-Eckardt Stmmerda 200 30%1,3 501,3 n.=. 8

(o

Fennen 12: Junden € 2

1. Wild-Pickers : %eitw 10 220,0 230,0 20 222,2 242,2 14
1/74 3/74 | i

2. Rybka-Eale Zeitz 45 265,8 310,8 -TC 274,7 344,7 10
13773 12/73

3. Zerfsld-Rekhardt Zeits 105 279,6 384,6 100 287,6 387,6 8
8473 1773



g

aeitz |
Zeitz
Zeiia
Hallie
Coswig
Halls
Leipzig.
Coawig
Coswig
Leunsa

Leuna

Heilfien
Sommerdsa
Coswig
Halle

_Halle

Sezmen 13: Jungen X 1 AK 13/14
¥ickert, Chrisiian 3/74
2+ Wiid, Even - 1/74
3. Rybka, Deunuis 117173
o St&gamﬁan, raraten 5/73
5. Hiittner, Thomas 4774
6, Zeiler, Lailk 3773
7. Leichter, Mavcel ' 8/72
8. StéBer, Peter 4774
9. Schiemann, Jens - 8/13
10+ Wilms, Ronny 2774
11. Kranz, iarc 2/74
Rannen iq: Jungen K 1 AK 11/12
1. Gombar, Jens /14
2, Barth, Henvik 4/75
3. Pickhard%, Jen T/95
4, Berger, Mathias 12/75-
5. Scrgler, Hirko 2/75
6, Heinrich, Sandro /74
7. Brandt, Methiaos 3/75.
8. Griin, Gorald 8/75
2. Kbhler, Stephan 117175
10, Quasdor?, Hagen 12775
11. Conrsd, Sven 4/76
12. Then, Andrses 5/76
13. Lehnert, Marce 6/75
i4, Heuer, Thomas 4775
15, Thienel, Hethias 10/95 "
16, Heimburser, Jan 2/76
17. Scharf, Andress 8/74
1B, Richier. kireo 1/7%
1¢. Heoht, Danaisg TS
20. Loras, Jan\ 12/7%
21. Peustel; Chris 2/7

Coswig
Halle
Zeitg
Coawig-_
Coswig
Coswig
Coswié
Halle
Halle
flalla
Joswiyg -
Heiflen
leittea
Halle -
Halle
Coswig

Lo BT R A

155,60
1557
15925

177,6

.8,

15

10
15
10
20
45
15
70
30
85

174,1
168,6
219,0
191,4

26,0

241 .4

157.3
179,0
198,2
192,7

182,4 -
211,8

189,2
264,6
213,2

seka

55
20
95
130
210
240

; 3
galk,

375
410

Z8K.

251,2
291,3
235,0
208,7

286,3.

306,0

..J?'-.E..

285, 7

283,8

15

20
20
10

10

10
5
20

15
15
20
30
15
. 20
110
95
235
75
90
110
285
(3]
ek,
Ny&s
280
325
370

435

Dot

1165,6

256,8

155,4 170,4
155.4
161,4
197,4 217,4
168,0
178,2
176,9  186,9

-179,6 184,6

186,1 196,1
244,1 319,1
221,5

170,2
203,2
201,2
199,0
251,2- 27,2
182,5
256,6 351,6
245,8
223,2 298,2
346,8
246,4 356,4
282,4 567,4

261, T 336,71

272,6
30,4
327,46
265,0
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Seunes 19: Jungen K 1 AX 10
1o Hednseke, dun 5/75
fe Mende, Honmy 2777
3. Vielse, Sebastian -2f77
4. VrelGnig, Rico ZITT
5. Wittke, Harald £/9%
' 6. Damm, Potriclk /77
7. Eranz, Daaiel 2/77
8. Keps, Enrige 11776
. 9. Rotha, Yvesg 8778

: B

‘Rennen 106; Jungea C I AR 13
1. Hoffmenn, "Andreas 12/73
2, Eule, Harkus 12/73
3« Kilpping, Thomas 9473
4. Schwarz, Steffen 2/73
5.+ Helnicke, Adume 11/74
. Bekhardt, Msweo B/73
7. Schirok, Bjorn 10/73

Reanen 17: Uddehen X 1 4K 13

s
2
3.
4,
5s
6.
T»
8,
Se.
10,

Schmiadl, Cornelis
Hauer,-ﬁiﬁ%y
Heilper, ¥ntmin
Iieborwirth, Annett

Heller, Diana

Iieberwirth, Yvonns

Barth, Anpdrea
Rothe, Wanuela
Rammelt, Ulvike

Siebarth, Kerstin

12772
3773
8/73
8/72
6/73
3/7%
5/94

12/72
/73
4/74

HlellBen
Coswig _
Coswig
lieiBen
Halle
Conwig
Leouns
Leuna
Zeitz

‘Hella

Zeite
Zeita
Holle
Heilen -
Jeitz
Sehkopau

Stmmerda
Stumerda
Leipzig
Leuna
481tz
Leuna
HedlBen
Zeiftz
Halle
Hailla =

20
75

175

415
208
235
305
315

208,2
225, 4
281,8

'274}2

289,2
301,56
291,5
260,0
195,0

183,6

201,4

213,6

25 217,1

a5
15
%0
30
15
270

Wow O W

274,0
287,2
213,0

155,4

160,0
170,9
177,2
171,7
188,5
189,56

210,6

235,4
267, 4

213,2 75

245,4 80

356,8 40

448,2 gek.
704,2 185

506,6 340

526,5 gek.
265,08 330

570,0 415

213.6 10
21,4 10
233,6 15
242,1 20
304,060 10
357,2 40,
3386 250
160,4 0
10,0 5
15,9 10
182,25
206,7 | 15
203,5 ;
199,615
240,6 25
2504 75
532,4 220

212.,4

233,3
293,7
293,2

288,6
274,6

244,8
194,6

185,68
207;0

216,6
235,4
261,4
281,7

152,0
158,0
173,5 -
179, 1
170,6
181,6
205,7 22

0
192,2 217,2 .

238,2 313
208,5



- 7 -
Renmen 18: Midchen K 1 AK 12
e Bann, Constanze T0/74 Leuna
2. Pradyvich, annetd 3/18  Zeita
3. Preufler, Yvonne A4/75 Heifen
"3-; ﬁ!;i:hsl’ﬂ, ﬁnﬂtt 3;“”{5 CQE~§.£§:
5. Dietrich, Peggy 9/74 ¥elBen
§. Gromam, Annett 5/76 Halle
Reanen 19: Midchen K 1 AKX 10
1. Walthexr, Alexsndra 11/76 ieuns
2. ¥rosch, Doreen 16/76 Leuna
3, Pinkert, Sandra 4/7T7 HeiBen
4, Ecketein, Silvia 9/76 Halleé
5. Wilws, Jacqueline 1/77 Leuna
6. Kositzke, Antje 8/76 Coswig
T+ Knauth, Sandy 7/76 lalle
8. Zillew, Ines 6/7% Coswig
8. Kerkos, Ildiko 12/76  Coswig
10, Neumburger, danett 4777 Coswig
Punkbwertuns
Motoxr Zedtz 2200
HS Halls “qeo”
Rot, Coswig 157~
Rob. Stimmerda 1387
/-—'_-_'/

Vﬁ fbihn

LRI G
. 3

A40l5|8>

%

(s

15,4 5
232,1 20
20,2 40
435,04 70
180
375

15 204,4
20 232,1

15 215,2
205  230,0
sek.

galki

5. 344,2
282,4
229,6 5546
237,2 562,2
428,7 663,7
437.8 617,8
271,9 641,9
306,4
- 304,40
575 3011

Chem. Leuns

Biaue Schw, HeiBen
S5t. SW Leipzig
~Ahen, Schkopau

A04F

196,8 201,8 10
204,2 224,2 8
216,06 256,06 7
232,6 © 302,6 &
226,6 406,86 5
175,17  550.T ' %
Eh
308,0 373,0 14
12
11
329,44 809,4 10
287,6 582,6 9
463,5 623,5 8
T,1 627,37
6
265,71 B0O T 5
294,7 'J28,7 4
T
108 ¢«
100 ~
47~
12 ~



